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Class Name Warm Up Start TimeBridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 1 Showjumping - British Showjumping - Clear Round 09:16 09:30 100 Wensley Matador 191699 Billy Sims Paul Sims
Class 1 Showjumping - British Showjumping - Clear Round 09:18 09:32 101 456444 Finisglen chase 168829 Evie  Lake Lisa lake 
Class Name Warm Up Start TimeBridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 2 Pony Intro 70cm 09:24 09:40 102 414018 Little Miss Millie 191699 Billy Sims Alisha Lamb
Class 2 Pony Intro 70cm 09:26 09:42 101 456444 Finisglen chase 168829 Evie  Lake Lisa lake 
Class 2 Pony Intro 70cm 09:28 09:44 102 187022 Parc Pearly King Harriet  Beaver Tom Beaver
Class Name Warm Up Start TimeBridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 09:54 10:10 103 446120 Gigman Yazoo 181255 Jonty Hughes Sarah west
Class 3a STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 09:56 10:12 104 456371 Little Kroongraaf 162406 Immy  Spencer-Blow Jamie spencer-Blow
Class 3a STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 09:58 10:14 105 456161 Foilduff Prince 191004 Lylah-Paige Young Sophie Young
Class 3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:00 10:16 106 442619 moneymor smokey 175491 Daisy  Cietak alan hadwin
Class 3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:02 10:18 107 187022 Parc Pearly King Harriet  Beaver Tom Beaver
Class 3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:04 10:20 108 445016 Lilly’s Blue Eyed Sensation Lilly Green Charlene Brindley
Class 3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:06 10:22 109 Blakenys Gwennic Gold Millie O'Connor G Oconnor 
Class 3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:08 10:24 110 450692 Casey 105653 Poppy Williams Stacey Hancock
Class 3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:10 10:26 111 428326 Passford Native Dancer 181255 Jonty Hughes Donna Beaumont
Class Name Warm Up Start TimeBridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 4a Pony Discovery First Round 10:29 10:45 112 450544 Tonkenfig Tom Thumb 181960 Martha Emyr Evans Sara Lloyd Evans
Class 4a Pony Discovery First Round 10:31 10:47 106 442619 moneymor smokey 175491 Daisy  Cietak alan hadwin
Class 4a Pony Discovery First Round 10:33 10:49 111 428326 Passford Native Dancer 181255 Jonty Hughes Donna Beaumont
Class 4a Pony Discovery First Round 10:35 10:51 108 445016 Lilly’s Blue Eyed Sensation Lilly Green Charlene Brindley
Class 4a Pony Discovery First Round 10:37 10:53 113 450647 Jamesfield Where's Wally 185270 Lyla Martin Miss Catherine J Jones
Class 4a Pony Discovery First Round 10:39 10:55 105 456161 Foilduff Prince 191004 Lylah-Paige Young Sophie Young
Class 4a Pony Discovery First Round 10:41 10:57 110 450692 Casey 105653 Poppy Williams Stacey Hancock
Class 4a Pony Discovery First Round 10:43 10:59 114 455839 Special Shade of Blue 190717 Thea Williamson Megan Williamson
4b Pony Intro 90cm Open 10:45 11:01 109 Blakenys Gwennic Gold Millie O'Connor G Oconnor 
Class 4a Pony Discovery First Round 10:47 11:03 115 450919 Clogheen Bello III 181960 Martha Emyr Evans Sara Lloyd Evans
Class Name Warm Up Start TimeBridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 5a Springboard 128cm 11:04 11:20 103 446120 Gigman Yazoo 181255 Jonty Hughes Sarah west
Class 5a Springboard 128cm 11:06 11:22 116 Ringo Tommy Scarlett  Byron Scarlett Byron 
Class Name Warm Up Start TimeBridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 7a  STX-UK Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 11:16 11:35 117 437217 Carnaween Clad 162406 Immy (BS) Spencer-Blow Jamie Spencer-Blow

Class Name Warm Up Start TimeBridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name
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Reaseheath British Showjumping- Cat 1 & Junior  18.01.25 
*** Please present your horses passport upon arrival, be ready to jump at your time and provide any missing ID numbers***
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Class 8a 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 11:45 12:00 118 379733 For The Boys 66204 Camilla Hardie Camilla Hardie

Class 8a 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 11:47 12:02 119 401413 Diamonds are Forever II 146221 Charlotte Kettle Charlotte Kettle
Class 8a 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 11:49 12:04 120 439795 J.R.P Minka Querida 180266 Jennifer Jones Jennifer Jones
Class 8a 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 11:51 12:06 121 417464 My Mate Al 126043 Louise Edwards Louise Edwards
Class 8a 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 11:53 12:08 122 453333 Dernakesh Duke 182013 Lydia Holmes Karen Holmes
Class 8a 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 11:55 12:10 123 400822 Leonidas III 80608 Rebecca Norbury Rebecca Norbury
Class 8a 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 11:57 12:12 124 417189 Eridanus KB 150128 Diana Jones Diana Jones
Class Name Warm Up Start TimeBridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 9b Senior 90cm Open 12:14 12:30 125 417464 My Mate Al 126043 Louise Edwards Louise Edwards
Class 9a Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round 12:16 12:32 126 456446 Palmira 31664 Steve Gee Toni baggely
Class 9b Senior 90cm Open 12:18 12:34 124 417189 Eridanus KB 150128 Diana Jones Diana Jones
Class 9b Senior 90cm Open 12:20 12:36 127 404219 Bonne Chance 114249 Heather Ellis Heather Ellis 
Class 9a Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round 12:22 12:38 128 451980 RENKUM GEE WHIZZ Becky King Becky King
Class 9a Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round 12:24 12:40 175 Glenealy De Reve 157027 Niki De Macedo
Class Name Warm Up Start TimeBridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 10a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 12:44 13:00 175 Glenealy De Reve 157027 Niki De Macedo
Class 10a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 12:46 13:02 129 453333 Dernakesh Duke 182013 Lydia Holmes Karen Holmes
Class 10a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 12:48 13:04 130 418359 Kellythorpes Adonis 66204 Camilla Hardie Camilla Hardie

Class 10a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 12:50 13:06 128 451980 RENKUM GEE WHIZZ Becky King Becky King
Class 10a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 12:52 13:08 119 401413 Diamonds are Forever II 146221 Charlotte Kettle Charlotte Kettle
Class 10a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 12:54 13:10 127 404219 Bonne Chance 114249 Heather Ellis Heather Ellis 
Class 10a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 12:56 13:12 120 439795 J.R.P Minka Querida 180266 Jennifer Jones Jennifer Jones
Class 10a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 12:58 13:14 131 424050 Machno Ruben Louise Edwards Louise Edwards
Class 10a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 13:00 13:16 132 447124 KSW Roulette 182013 Lydia Holmes Karen Holmes
Class Name Warm Up Start TimeBridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 11a Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery- First Round 13:16 13:30 133 455245 Harare g 31664 Steve Gee Steve gee
Class 11b Senior 1.00m Open 13:18 13:32 134 418011 LMD Clintino Nicholah  Smith Nicholah Smith 
Class 11a Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery- First Round 13:20 13:34 135 Dougie Alice Tracey Alice Tracey
Class 11a Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery- First Round 13:22 13:36 136 454961 Clovers shining neon 31664 Steve Gee Steve gee
Class Name Warm Up Start TimeBridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 12a 1.05m National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 13:29 13:45 135 Dougie Alice Tracey Alice Tracey
Class 12a 1.05m National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 13:31 13:47 131 424050 Machno Ruben Louise Edwards Louise Edwards
Class 12a 1.05m National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 13:33 13:49 132 447124 KSW Roulette 182013 Lydia Holmes Karen Holmes
Class 12a 1.05m National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 13:35 13:51 140 439486 Rinette P Becky King Becky King
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